
Liedon Säästöpankkikilpailut 
Lieto, keskuskenttä
18.5.2015

TULOKSET

P7 40 m

  1. Roope Kirjavainen                       KaarUra              7,86 
  2. Voitto Virjonen                         TuUL                 7,89 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,6

  1. Roope Kirjavainen                       KaarUra              7,86 
  2. Voitto Virjonen                         TuUL                 7,89 

P7 Pallonheitto

  1. Voitto Virjonen                         TuUL                14,87 
          14,87      X  13,08   7,04      X   6,47
  2. Roope Kirjavainen                       KaarUra             12,43 
          12,03   9,97  11,28  10,46   9,96  12,43
  3. Viktor Rajamäki                         LiedPa               2,66 
           1,64   1,07   0,99   2,66   1,06      X

P9 40 m

  1. Alvar Itämeri                           TuUL                 6,85 
  2. Miro Mattila                            LiedPa               7,25 
  3. Tuomas Vastamäki                        LiedPa               7,53 
  4. Edwin Itämeri                           TuUL                 7,61 
  5. Otto Rintamaa                           LiedPa               7,84 
  6. Joonas Tammi                            LiedPa               8,39 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,6

  1. Alvar Itämeri                           TuUL                 6,85 
  2. Miro Mattila                            LiedPa               7,25 
  3. Edwin Itämeri                           TuUL                 7,61 
  4. Joonas Tammi                            LiedPa               8,39 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +3,6

  1. Tuomas Vastamäki                        LiedPa               7,53 
  2. Otto Rintamaa                           LiedPa               7,84 

P9 Pituus

  1. Alvar Itämeri                           TuUL                 3,45          
          3,45  3,20  3,11  2,75  3,13  3,14
                                            
  2. Miro Mattila                            LiedPa               3,03          
          2,92  2,97  2,95  2,82  2,94  3,03
                                            
  3. Sulo Mellanen                           LiedPa               3,00          
          3,00  2,66  2,81  2,77  2,77  2,58



                                            
  4. Edwin Itämeri                           TuUL                 2,99          
          2,75  2,82  2,99  2,84  2,76  2,91
                                            
  5. Otto Rintamaa                           LiedPa               2,75          
          2,60  2,65  2,75  2,55  2,26  2,64
                                            
  6. Joonas Tammi                            LiedPa               2,56          
          2,55  2,56  2,45
                          

P11 60 m

                     Tuuli: +1,3

  1. Tiitus Pökkönen                         LiedPa              10,17 
  2. Omid Azizi                              LiedPa              10,54 
  3. Miko Lahtonen                           LiedPa              10,74 
  4. Santeri Ketola                          LiedPa              10,85 

P11 Pituus

  1. Santeri Ketola                          LiedPa               3,10          
          3,07  2,90  3,10  2,90  3,01  2,87
                                            
  2. Omid Azizi                              LiedPa               2,85          
          2,77  2,72  2,85  2,57  2,84  2,47
                                            
  3. Miko Lahtonen                           LiedPa               2,72          
          2,55  2,50  2,71     X  2,72  2,67
                                            

P13 60 m

  1. Vertti Kolkkala                         LiedPa               8,20 
  2. Jeremi Siimes                           TuUL                 8,33 
  3. Joel Pelkonen                           TurWei               8,73 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,9

  1. Vertti Kolkkala                         LiedPa               8,20 
  2. Jeremi Siimes                           TuUL                 8,33 
  3. Joel Pelkonen                           TurWei               8,73 

P13 Korkeus

  1. Joel Pelkonen                           TurWei                136 
         115 120 125 130 133 136 139
           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX

P15 100 m

  1. Topias Pökkönen                         LiedPa              13,21 
  2. Carlos Gregorio                         LiedPa              15,01 



Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,4

  1. Topias Pökkönen                         LiedPa              13,21 
  2. Carlos Gregorio                         LiedPa              15,01 

P15 300 m aj

  1. Kalle Stylman                           LiedPa              41,82 
  2. Markus Hurri                            LoimJa              44,95 
  3. Carlos Gregorio                         LiedPa              59,55 

P15 Kuula

  1. Topi Haapasaari                         NaantLöy            11,89 
              X      X  11,05  10,95  11,89  10,58
  2. Topias Pökkönen                         LiedPa               8,27 
           7,12      X   7,63   8,27   7,48   7,63

M17 400 m aj

  1. Tuomas Lehtonen                         LiedPa              57,97 

T7 40 m

  1. Venla Ruohola                           LiedPa               8,30 
  2. Linnea Nieminen                         LiedPa               8,69 
  3. Eevi-Maria Hautala                      TuUL                 8,71 
  4. Aura Rajamäki                           LiedPa               8,79 
  5. Helka Heinonen                          LiedPa               8,81 
  6. Iina Jokinen                            LiedPa               9,01 
  7. Aada Jonckheer-Nurmi                    KaarUra              9,27 
  8. Laura Sovijärvi                         LiedPa               9,77 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,5

  1. Venla Ruohola                           LiedPa               8,30 
  2. Aura Rajamäki                           LiedPa               8,79 
  3. Aada Jonckheer-Nurmi                    KaarUra              9,27 
  4. Laura Sovijärvi                         LiedPa               9,77 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,2

  1. Linnea Nieminen                         LiedPa               8,69 
  2. Eevi-Maria Hautala                      TuUL                 8,71 
  3. Helka Heinonen                          LiedPa               8,81 
  4. Iina Jokinen                            LiedPa               9,01 



T7 Pallonheitto

  1. Venla Ruohola                           LiedPa               9,77 
           7,14      X      X   7,89   8,86   9,77
  2. Linnea Nieminen                         LiedPa               9,57 
              X   7,62   9,57   7,15   9,13      X
  3. Aura Rajamäki                           LiedPa               8,92 
           8,80   7,24   8,01   8,92   7,79   7,07
  4. Iina Jokinen                            LiedPa               7,35 
           5,39   6,56   6,61   5,96   5,98   7,35
  5. Ella-Maria Hautala                      TuUL                 7,00 
           7,00      X   5,87   5,79   6,87   6,96
  6. Helka Heinonen                          LiedPa               6,14 
              X   5,23   3,59      X   6,14   4,54
  7. Aada Jonckheer-Nurmi                    KaarUra              6,08 
           3,25   6,08   3,35   4,91   4,80   6,05
  8. Laura Sovijärvi                         LiedPa               4,57 
              X   4,57   3,72   3,37   2,97   2,62

T9 40 m

  1. Hilma Karonen                           LiedPa               7,01 
  2. Salla Mäkipere                          LiedPa               7,14 
  3. Ella-Sofia Hyövelä                      LiedPa               7,16 
  4. Matilda Mehto                           NaantLöy             7,19 
  5. Maya-Maria Hautala                      TuUL                 7,21 
  6. Enni Virjonen                           TuUL                 7,30 
  7. Pinja Siljanto                          TuUL                 7,53 
  8. Vilma Jokinen                           LiedPa               7,55 
  9. Veera Sovijärvi                         LiedPa               7,57 
 10. Emma Ståhlberg                          KaarUra              7,67 
 11. Kiira Tuominen                          LiedPa               7,70 
 12. Oona Lampinen                           LiedPa               7,71 
 13. Jessica Knifsund                        LiedPa               7,94 
 14. Sanya Söderman                          LiedPa               7,95 
 15. Patricia Laukkanen                      LiedPa               8,23 
 16. Alina Jonckheer-Nurmi                   KaarUra              8,32 
 17. Fanni Korpelainen                       LiedPa               8,43 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,7

  1. Maya-Maria Hautala                      TuUL                 7,21 
  2. Pinja Siljanto                          TuUL                 7,53 
  3. Vilma Jokinen                           LiedPa               7,55 
  4. Kiira Tuominen                          LiedPa               7,70 
  5. Jessica Knifsund                        LiedPa               7,94 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,7

  1. Salla Mäkipere                          LiedPa               7,14 
  2. Enni Virjonen                           TuUL                 7,30 
  3. Emma Ståhlberg                          KaarUra              7,67 
  4. Oona Lampinen                           LiedPa               7,71 
  5. Sanya Söderman                          LiedPa               7,95 
  6. Alina Jonckheer-Nurmi                   KaarUra              8,32 

Erä 3                Tuuli: +2,2

  1. Hilma Karonen                           LiedPa               7,01 
  2. Ella-Sofia Hyövelä                      LiedPa               7,16 
  3. Matilda Mehto                           NaantLöy             7,19 
  4. Veera Sovijärvi                         LiedPa               7,57 
  5. Patricia Laukkanen                      LiedPa               8,23 
  6. Fanni Korpelainen                       LiedPa               8,43 



T9 Pituus

  1. Enni Virjonen                           TuUL                 3,35          
          3,22  3,06  2,97  3,02  3,31  3,35
                                            
  2. Hilma Karonen                           LiedPa               3,27          
          2,57  3,17  3,27  3,14  2,99  2,80
                                            
  3. Vilma Jokinen                           LiedPa               3,16          
          3,02  3,16  3,11  3,01  3,05  2,92
                                            
  4. Matilda Mehto                           NaantLöy             3,04          
          3,04  2,70  2,73  2,85  2,94  2,73
                                            
  5. Ella-Sofia Hyövelä                      LiedPa               3,03          
          3,03  2,99  2,69  2,80  2,89  2,85
                                            
  6. Maya-Maria Hautala                      TuUL                 3,02          
          2,90  2,97  2,83  3,02  2,90  2,94
                                            
  7. Salla Mäkipere                          LiedPa               2,90          
          2,84  2,82  2,75  2,69  2,80  2,90
                                            
  8. Ida Valkeinen                           LiedPa               2,81          
          2,81  2,72  2,62  2,69  2,46  2,56
                                            
  9. Emma Ståhlberg                          KaarUra              2,78          
          2,78  2,72  2,66
                          
 10. Pinja Siljanto                          TuUL                 2,72          
          2,72  2,45  2,67
                          
 11. Oona Lampinen                           LiedPa               2,68          
          2,68  2,52  2,53
                          
 12. Sanya Söderman                          LiedPa               2,63          
          2,63  2,46  2,52
                          
 13. Veera Sovijärvi                         LiedPa               2,62          
          2,43  2,62  2,38
                          
 14. Fanni Korpelainen                       LiedPa               2,58          
          2,58  2,21  2,35
                          
 15. Kiira Tuominen                          LiedPa               2,57          
          2,57  2,35  2,24
                          
 16. Alina Jonckheer-Nurmi                   KaarUra              2,27          
          2,11  2,21  2,27
                          
 17. Patricia Laukkanen                      LiedPa               2,22          
          2,22  2,20  2,11
                          



T11 60 m

  1. Viivi Salmelainen                       LiedPa               9,56 
  2. Pinja Rintamaa                          LiedPa               9,66 
  3. Vilma Harilainen                        TurWei               9,79 
  4. Pihla Jokinen                           LiedPa               9,85 
  5. Emma Loo                                PargIF              10,19 
  6. Essi Hokkanen                           TurWei              10,21 
  7. Lotta Kirjavainen                       TuUL                10,26 
  8. Venla Hämäläinen                        LiedPa              10,31 
  9. Vilma Rönnemaa                          LiedPa              10,32 
 10. Minttu Arola                            LiedPa              10,47 
 11. Helmi Heinonen                          LiedPa              10,67 
 12. Vida Westerlund                         LiedPa              10,91 
 13. Inkeri Karttila                         LiedPa              11,30 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,2

  1. Vilma Harilainen                        TurWei               9,79 
  2. Emma Loo                                PargIF              10,19 
  3. Venla Hämäläinen                        LiedPa              10,31 
  4. Vida Westerlund                         LiedPa              10,91 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +1,8

  1. Viivi Salmelainen                       LiedPa               9,56 
  2. Pinja Rintamaa                          LiedPa               9,66 
  3. Essi Hokkanen                           TurWei              10,21 
  4. Lotta Kirjavainen                       TuUL                10,26 
  5. Inkeri Karttila                         LiedPa              11,30 

Erä 3                Tuuli: +2,5

  1. Pihla Jokinen                           LiedPa               9,85 
  2. Vilma Rönnemaa                          LiedPa              10,32 
  3. Minttu Arola                            LiedPa              10,47 
  4. Helmi Heinonen                          LiedPa              10,67 

T11 Pituus

  1. Vilma Harilainen                        TurWei               3,83          
          3,75  3,31  3,67  3,67  3,83  3,70
                                            
  2. Viivi Salmelainen                       LiedPa               3,78          
          3,62  3,54  3,77  3,78     X  3,69
                                            
  3. Pinja Rintamaa                          LiedPa               3,74          
             X     X  3,46  3,56  3,74  3,71
                                            
  4. Emma Loo                                PargIF               3,66          
          3,66  3,44  3,46  3,32  3,65  3,64
                                            
  5. Essi Hokkanen                           TurWei               3,65          
          3,41  3,36  3,62  3,53  3,60  3,65
                                            
  6. Pihla Jokinen                           LiedPa               3,54          
          3,22  3,35  3,25  3,14  3,48  3,54
                                            
  7. Vilma Rönnemaa                          LiedPa               3,54          
          3,54  3,45  3,36  3,36  3,39  3,37
                                            
  8. Lotta Kirjavainen                       TuUL                 3,25          
          2,90  3,22  3,25  3,23  3,20  3,19
                                            



  9. Minttu Arola                            LiedPa               3,19          
          3,01  3,19  3,16
                          
 10. Vida Westerlund                         LiedPa               3,10          
          2,96  3,10  2,89
                          
 11. Venla Hämäläinen                        LiedPa               2,96          
          2,90  2,88  2,96
                          
 12. Inkeri Karttila                         LiedPa               2,74          
          2,74  2,55  2,56
                          
 13. Helmi Heinonen                          LiedPa               2,67          
          2,67  2,53  2,65
                          

T13 60 m

                     Tuuli: +0,8

  1. Helena Saarinen                         LiedPa               9,03 
  2. Fanni Lehtinen                          LiedPa               9,27 
  3. Riia Tuominen                           TarvasjU             9,33 
  4. Jill Höglund                            PargIF               9,44 
  5. Nilla Virtanen                          LiedPa               9,98 
  6. Alev Outinen                            TurWei              10,31 

T13 Korkeus

  1. Riia Tuominen                           TarvasjU              144 
         120 125 130 135 138 141 144 147
           O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX
  2. Helena Saarinen                         LiedPa                125 
         110 115 120 125 130
           O   -   O  XO XXX
  3. Fanni Lehtinen                          LiedPa                120 
         105 110 115 120 125
           O   O   O   O XXX
  4. Jill Höglund                            PargIF                120 
         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 125
           O   O   O   O  XO   O  XO XXX

T15 100 m

  1. Milja Heikura                           TuUL                13,45 
  2. Melina Pykälämaa                        NaantLöy            13,86 
  3. Siri Savolainen                         NaantLöy            14,02 
  4. Victoria Lahti                          PargIF              14,21 
  5. Miina Rahtu                             LiedPa              14,67 
  6. Ella Koho                               LiedPa              14,72 
  7. Julia Suhonen                           LiedPa              14,89 
  8. Laura Laitio                            LiedPa              15,87 
  9. Zohal Azizi                             LiedPa              16,43 



Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,5

  1. Siri Savolainen                         NaantLöy            14,02 
  2. Ella Koho                               LiedPa              14,72 
  3. Laura Laitio                            LiedPa              15,87 
  4. Zohal Azizi                             LiedPa              16,43 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +1,8

  1. Milja Heikura                           TuUL                13,45 
  2. Melina Pykälämaa                        NaantLöy            13,86 
  3. Victoria Lahti                          PargIF              14,21 
  4. Miina Rahtu                             LiedPa              14,67 
  5. Julia Suhonen                           LiedPa              14,89 

T15 300 m aj

  1. Siri Savolainen                         NaantLöy            51,64 
  2. Helena Saarinen                         LiedPa              55,36 
  3. Julia Suhonen                           LiedPa              58,15 
  4. Miina Rahtu                             LiedPa              58,43 

T15 Kuula

  1. Miina Rahtu                             LiedPa               7,06 
           6,79   6,22   7,06   6,67   6,72   7,05
  2. Ella Koho                               LiedPa               7,05 
           6,65   6,73   6,38   7,00   7,05   6,62
  3. Victoria Lahti                          PargIF               6,95 
           6,22   6,36   6,01   6,86   6,25   6,95
  4. Julia Suhonen                           LiedPa               6,54 
           6,29   6,21   6,33   6,47   6,32   6,54
  5. Anastasia Koverznyeva                   PargIF               6,49 
           6,15   5,77   6,19   6,49   6,46   5,58
  6. Laura Laitio                            LiedPa               6,28 
           6,28   6,13   6,04   6,09   6,28   6,16
  7. Zohal Azizi                             LiedPa               4,82 
              X   4,32   3,48   4,82   4,04      X


